
DATA PLATE ASME CARBON STEEL60-140113

LIFTING LUG SA3664-784412

FLG PILOT 3 NPT SA181-7046-5781211

O-RING (225°F MAX.)67-299210

PLUG 2 NPT HEX HD O'RING A126 PLAIN46-412829

FLG O RING 2 NPT SA181-70 (CURVED)46-413428

FLG PILOT 1 NPT SA181-7046-141047

FLG PILOT 1/2 NPT SA181-7046-140816

FLG PILOT 1/4 NPT SA181-7046-140615

BASE RING ASSY15-89014

HEAD ELL 36 DIA (910-591)102-964-313

HEAD ELL 36 DIA (910-591)102-964-212

SHELL .187 X 70 3/8 X 112 1/2 (36-5916)102-964-111

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

REV

TYPE

DRAWING NOCHECKEDDRAWN

CUST DWG NO

ILVAN

MARINETTE, WISCONSIN

E102-964

CUSTOMER

TITLE

INDUSTRIES INC

WLK

 SIZE: B SHEET 1  OF 1 

TJB

7/26/2002 8/6/2002

SILVAN STD

NONE

92-36-400-150 STOCK AIR

RECEIVER

ASME

UNLESS OTHERWISE 

SPECIFIED INCH

TOLERANCES

.X..................±.1

.XX..................±.02

.XXX..................±.005

FRACTIONS.....±1/16

ANGLE..........±1°

FINISH............250

 

 

 

THIRD ANGLE PROJ

E ADD LIFTING LUGS TAB 3/15/2013

D SHELL 102-964-1 WAS MANUF. DHB 7/13/10

C SHELL WAS 36-5904 DHB 12/18/08

B SHELL WAS 102-964-1 MDC 10/26/06

A ISSUED   

REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE

THIS DRAWING & SPECIFCATIONS ARE PROPERTY OF SILVAN IND. INC. AND MAY NOT

BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED IN WHOLE OR PART, AS A BASIS FOR DESIGN

MANUFACTURE OR SALE WITHOUT PRIOR PERMISSION FROM SILVAN IND. INC.

(BUILT IN ACCORDANCE WITH LATEST EDITION OF SECTION VIII DIV 1 ASME CODE)

1.   SHELL            NOM                             P.V.Q.

      DES. THK.                                       E=      %

      HEADS           NOM                             P.V.Q.

      DES. THK.                                       S=      %

2.   WORKING PRESSURE                  PSI

3.   TEST PRESSURE                          PSI

4.   TEMPERATURE MIN.        °F MAX         °F

5.   ALL WELDED FITTINGS MUST BE HELD 

      PERPENDICULAR TO CENTERLINE 

      WITHIN 3/8" IN 12"

6.   IMPACT TEST EXEMPT PER PAR.UG-20(F)

7.   SPECIFICATIONS:

           CALCULATED WEIGHT:               LB 

           CALCULATED CAPACITY:              GALLONS

8.   CRN-

9.   N.D.T.-

10. FINISH- SEE                FINISH SPEC

.187 SA414 GR G

.180 70

.187 SA414 GR G

.147 85

150

HYDRO 195

-20 450

668

370

L5205.561/K3354.1/U0843.2

NONE

67-606

  

  

  

  

  

  

3/4" X 1" 4-SLOTS

EQUALLY SPACED

ON A 32" DIA B.C.

11

4

5

7

SEAM

ITEM 4

22.5°

30°

45° TYP

8

9

10

0

4-1

3-1

5-1

7

7

6

11

8910

1/4

               4-1

               5-1

             TYP

ITEM 8 & 11

36

DIA

3/16

           4-1

           5-1

15/16 DIA

3/16

4-1

5-1

1 7/16 DIA

TYP ITEM 7

4

7

4 X 6 SLOT

4 REQ'D

1/4 4-10 7/8

4-1

5-1

1/2" OFFSET ON HEADS

REF

7

8

9

10

8

9

10

4-1

5-1

4-CORNERS

13

2 3/16

1

45

4-1

3-1

5-1

BACK

SIDE

3

6

7 11 5

7
11

92 REF TANK LOA

104 APPROX LOA

10 13/16

±3/16

10 13/16

±3/16

70 3/8

10 3/16

39 15/16

3 3/16

53 15/16

67 3/16

66 3/16

66 11/16

3/16

4-1

5-1

12

7

NEAR END

FAR END

2

12

TYP

45°

12

12

12

12

12

48

1/4

                4-1

                5-1

BOTH ENDS

TYP ITEM 12


